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Rally Liepaja 2016
16. 09. 2016 - 18. 09. 2016

Unofficial results
List for category: All

SS Q1 - Qualifying stage
SS length: 4.57 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 11 Lukyanuk Alexey / Kapustin Roman
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:02:13.590 00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

2 1 Kajetanowicz K. / Baran Jarosław
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:02:14.341 00:00:00.751

00:00:00.751

3 2 Sirmacis Ralfs / Šimins Artūrs
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:02:15.440 00:00:01.850

00:00:01.099

4 8 Habaj Łukasz / Spentany Jacek
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:02:15.864 00:00:02.274

00:00:00.424

5 17 Plangi Siim / Sarapuu Marek
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:02:15.978 00:00:02.388

00:00:00.114

6 6 Jeets Raul / Toom Andrus
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:02:16.454 00:00:02.864

00:00:00.476

7 4 Botka Dávid / Szeles Péter
Citroën DS3 R5 RC2 00:02:16.905 00:00:03.315

00:00:00.451

- 5 Larsen F. / Eriksen T.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:02:16.905 00:00:03.315

00:00:00.000

9 10 Kisiels R. / Ronis Arnis
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:02:18.612 00:00:05.022

00:00:01.707

10 7 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:02:19.203 00:00:05.613

00:00:00.591

11 3 Kasperczyk T. / Syty Damian
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:02:19.713 00:00:06.123

00:00:00.510

12 12 Chuchała W. / Dymurski Daniel
Subaru Impreza STI RC2 00:02:20.071 00:00:06.481

00:00:00.358

13 36 Svilis M. / Pūķis Ivo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:02:21.387 00:00:07.797

00:00:01.316

14 18 Švedas V. / Sakalauskas Ž.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:02:23.385 00:00:09.795

00:00:01.998

15 14 Scattolon G. / Zanini Paolo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:02:28.176 00:00:14.586

00:00:04.791

16 27 Niinemäe M. / Valter Martin
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:02:29.394 00:00:15.804

00:00:01.218

17 26 Tokee Joonas / Salo Jani
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:02:29.459 00:00:15.869

00:00:00.065

18 24 Gryazin Nikolay / Fedorov Y.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:02:30.854 00:00:17.264

00:00:01.395

19 15 Érdi T. / Papp György
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:02:31.144 00:00:17.554

00:00:00.290

20 32 Sesks M. / Kulšs Māris
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:02:31.325 00:00:17.735

00:00:00.181

21 22 Pieniążek Ł. / Mazur P.
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:02:33.078 00:00:19.488

00:00:01.753

22 21 Griebel Marijan / Winklhofer P.
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:02:33.193 00:00:19.603

00:00:00.115

23 31 Forsström Alex / Jämsen Jukka
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:02:33.539 00:00:19.949

00:00:00.346

24 16 Vorobjovs J. / Mālnieks A.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:02:34.155 00:00:20.565

00:00:00.616

25 25 Tannert Julius / Thielen J.
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:02:35.119 00:00:21.529

00:00:00.964

26 33 Bostanci Murat / Vatansever Onur
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:02:36.210 00:00:22.620

00:00:01.091

27 28 Klausz Kristóf / Nyirfás Y.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:02:38.023 00:00:24.433

00:00:01.813

28 20 Ingram C. / Edmondson E.
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:02:38.102 00:00:24.512

00:00:00.079

29 35 Muradian Artur / Kurnosov Alexey
Renault Clio R3 RC3 00:02:39.222 00:00:25.632

00:00:01.120

30 23 Brož Dominik / Těšínský P.
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:02:39.596 00:00:26.006

00:00:00.374

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 11 Lukyanuk Alexey / Kapustin Roman
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
1 00:02:13.590 00:02:13.590 00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

2 1 Kajetanowicz K. / Baran Jarosław
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
2 00:02:14.341 00:02:14.341 00:00:00.751

00:00:00.751

3 2 Sirmacis Ralfs / Šimins Artūrs
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
3 00:02:15.440 00:02:15.440 00:00:01.850

00:00:01.099

4 8 Habaj Łukasz / Spentany Jacek
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
4 00:02:15.864 00:02:15.864 00:00:02.274

00:00:00.424

5 17 Plangi Siim / Sarapuu Marek
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
5 00:02:15.978 00:02:15.978 00:00:02.388

00:00:00.114

6 6 Jeets Raul / Toom Andrus
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
6 00:02:16.454 00:02:16.454 00:00:02.864

00:00:00.476

7 4 Botka Dávid / Szeles Péter
Citroën DS3 R5 

RC2
7 00:02:16.905 00:02:16.905 00:00:03.315

00:00:00.451

8 5 Larsen F. / Eriksen T.
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
8 00:02:16.905 00:02:16.905 00:00:03.315

00:00:00.000

9 10 Kisiels R. / Ronis Arnis
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
9 00:02:18.612 00:02:18.612 00:00:05.022

00:00:01.707

10 7 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
10 00:02:19.203 00:02:19.203 00:00:05.613

00:00:00.591

11 3 Kasperczyk T. / Syty Damian
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
11 00:02:19.713 00:02:19.713 00:00:06.123

00:00:00.510

12 12 Chuchała W. / Dymurski Daniel
Subaru Impreza STI 

RC2
12 00:02:20.071 00:02:20.071 00:00:06.481

00:00:00.358

13 36 Svilis M. / Pūķis Ivo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
13 00:02:21.387 00:02:21.387 00:00:07.797

00:00:01.316

14 18 Švedas V. / Sakalauskas Ž.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
14 00:02:23.385 00:02:23.385 00:00:09.795

00:00:01.998

15 14 Scattolon G. / Zanini Paolo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
15 00:02:28.176 00:02:28.176 00:00:14.586

00:00:04.791

16 27 Niinemäe M. / Valter Martin
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
1 00:02:29.394 00:02:29.394 00:00:15.804

00:00:01.218

17 26 Tokee Joonas / Salo Jani
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
2 00:02:29.459 00:02:29.459 00:00:15.869

00:00:00.065

18 24 Gryazin Nikolay / Fedorov Y.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
3 00:02:30.854 00:02:30.854 00:00:17.264

00:00:01.395

19 15 Érdi T. / Papp György
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
16 00:02:31.144 00:02:31.144 00:00:17.554

00:00:00.290

20 32 Sesks M. / Kulšs Māris
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
4 00:02:31.325 00:02:31.325 00:00:17.735

00:00:00.181

21 22 Pieniążek Ł. / Mazur P.
Opel Adam R2 

RC4
5 00:02:33.078 00:02:33.078 00:00:19.488

00:00:01.753

22 21 Griebel Marijan / Winklhofer P.
Opel Adam R2 

RC4
6 00:02:33.193 00:02:33.193 00:00:19.603

00:00:00.115

23 31 Forsström Alex / Jämsen Jukka
Opel Adam R2 

RC4
7 00:02:33.539 00:02:33.539 00:00:19.949

00:00:00.346

24 16 Vorobjovs J. / Mālnieks A.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
17 00:02:34.155 00:02:34.155 00:00:20.565

00:00:00.616

25 25 Tannert Julius / Thielen J.
Opel Adam R2 

RC4
8 00:02:35.119 00:02:35.119 00:00:21.529

00:00:00.964

26 33 Bostanci Murat / Vatansever Onur
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
9 00:02:36.210 00:02:36.210 00:00:22.620

00:00:01.091

27 28 Klausz Kristóf / Nyirfás Y.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
10 00:02:38.023 00:02:38.023 00:00:24.433

00:00:01.813

28 20 Ingram C. / Edmondson E.
Opel Adam R2 

RC4
11 00:02:38.102 00:02:38.102 00:00:24.512

00:00:00.079

29 35 Muradian Artur / Kurnosov Alexey
Renault Clio R3 

RC3
1 00:02:39.222 00:02:39.222 00:00:25.632

00:00:01.120

30 23 Brož Dominik / Těšínský P.
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
12 00:02:39.596 00:02:39.596 00:00:26.006

00:00:00.374



www.Rally-Base.com

Page: 2 of 2, Date: 29.03.2026 09:20

31 19 Neikšans Maris / Jesse Anrijs
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:02:39.712 00:00:26.122

00:00:00.116

32 34 Várkonyi S. / Csányi Botond
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:02:46.464 00:00:32.874

00:00:06.752

33 30 Munnings Catie / Stein A.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:03:13.365 00:00:59.775

00:00:26.901

31 19 Neikšans Maris / Jesse Anrijs
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
18 00:02:39.712 00:02:39.712 00:00:26.122

00:00:00.116

32 34 Várkonyi S. / Csányi Botond
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
13 00:02:46.464 00:02:46.464 00:00:32.874

00:00:06.752

33 30 Munnings Catie / Stein A.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
14 00:03:13.365 00:03:13.365 00:00:59.775

00:00:26.901


